Rising 2nd Grade - 3rd Grade

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Rising 4th Grade - 5th Grade

5:30-6:15pm
7:00-7:45pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:15pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:45pm

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

5:30-6:15pm
7:00-7:45pm
5:45-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
4:45-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

Rising Middle & High School

*Jumps, Leaps, Turns
*Conditioning

Tap & Ballet - Level 1
Jazz/Hip Hop

Beg. Acrobatics
Acrobatics |

*Jumps, Leaps, Turns
*Conditioning
Jazz/Hip Hop
Tap & Ballet
Acrobatics |
Acrobatics II/111

/ Important Dates \

e July 8-August 9 - Summer
5-week session

e August 3 - Competition
Auditions (schedule on
website)

¢ August12 - New Season
Begins! (Make sure you are
enrolled for your new
classes before they are
fulll)

Ages 3-Adult
Classes in Tap, Ballet, Jazz,

Contemporary, and
Acrobatics.

Hip Hop, Lyrical

IT3 THE
PERFECT
TIME TO
START
YOUR
DANCE
JOURNEY

oThon st Gpent Doncing!

Monday 6:15-7:.00pm  *Jumps, Leaps, Turns
Tuesday 7:45-8:30pm  *Conditioning
Wednesday 7:00-7:45pm  Jazz
JU'.y 8- August 9 (5'Week SeSSion)_ Wednesday 7:45-8:15pm  Lyrical/Contemporary
Wednesday 8:15-9:00pm Hip Hop
Thursday 4:45-5:45pm  Acrobatics |
Preschool (ages 3-4) Thursday 5:45-6:45pm  Acrobatics II/Ill
Monday 4:00-4:45pm  Tap & Ballet Thursday 6:45-7:30pm  *Adv. Tap
Tuesday 5:00-5:45pm Tap & Ballet Thursday 7:30-8:30pm  Ballet
»® o Thursday 8:30-9:00pm Tap
) ° Rising Kindergarten - 1st Grade M(ggesﬁ-‘)_ ;
- Monday 4:45-5:30pm  Tap & Ballet Monday 7:00-7:45pm  Tap (all levels)
Tuesday 5:45-6:30pm  Tap & Ballet Monday 7:45-8:30pm  Hip Hop (all levels)
Tuesday 6:30-7:00pm  Jazz/Hip Hop
Thursday 4:00-4:45pm  Beg. Acrobatics
Thursday 4:45-5:45pm  Acrobatics |

SHOWC ASE

DANCE CENTRE

www.showcasedance.net

7800 Stevens Mill Rd. Matthews, NC 28104 (704) 800-4432

¢\LIAT,
v? ;*ﬁ e

J)\one%hﬁuﬁk@“@‘“CQQ!‘EM

xp*

Sryp\°



