July 8 - August 9 (5-week session)

			Thur
<u>uges 3-4)</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Thur
4:00-4:45pm	Tap & Ballet		Thur
5:00-5:45pm	Tap & Ballet		Thur
			Thur
Rising Kinder Monday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Thursday	garten - 1st Gra 4:45-5:30pm 5:45-6:30pm 6:30-7:00pm 4:00-4:45pm 4:45-5:45pm	Tap & Ball Tap & Ball Jazz/Hip H Beg. Acrob	et lop patics
	5:00-5:45pm <u>Rising Kinder</u> Monday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday	4:00-4:45pm Tap & Ballet 5:00-5:45pm Tap & Ballet Rising Kindergarten - 1st Gra Monday 4:45-5:30pm Tuesday 5:45-6:30pm Tuesday 6:30-7:00pm Thursday 4:00-4:45pm	4:00-4:45pm Tap & Ballet 5:00-5:45pm Tap & Ballet Monday 4:45-5:30pm Tap & Ballet Tuesday 5:45-6:30pm Tap & Ballet Tuesday 6:30-7:00pm Jazz/Hip H Thursday 4:00-4:45pm Beg. Acros

Rising 2nd Grade - 3rd Grade

Monday	5:30-6:15pm	*Jumps, Leaps, Turns
Tuesday	7:00-7:45pm	*Conditioning
Wednesday	5:00-5:45pm	Tap & Ballet - Level 1
Wednesday	5:45-6:15pm	Jazz/Hip Hop
Thursday	4:00-4:45pm	Beg. Acrobatics
Thursday	4:45-5:45pm	Acrobatics I

Rising 4th Grade - 5th Grade

Monday	5:30-6:15pm	*Jumps, Leaps, Turns
Tuesday	7:00-7:45pm	*Conditioning
Wednesday	5:45-6:15pm	Jazz/Hip Hop
Wednesday	6:15-7:00pm	Tap & Ballet
Thursday	4:45-5:45pm	Acrobatics I
Thursday	5:45-6:45pm	Acrobatics II/III

Rising Middle & High School

6:15-7:00pm	*Jumps, Leaps, Turns
7:45-8:30pm	*Conditioning
7:00-7:45pm	Jazz
7:45-8:15pm	Lyrical/Contemporary
8:15-9:00pm	Нір Нор
4:45-5:45pm	Acrobatics I
5:45-6:45pm	Acrobatics II/III
6:45-7:30pm	*Adv. Tap
7:30-8:30pm	Ballet
8:30-9:00pm	Тар
	7:45-8:30pm 7:00-7:45pm 7:45-8:15pm 8:15-9:00pm 4:45-5:45pm 5:45-6:45pm 6:45-7:30pm 7:30-8:30pm

Adult (ages 18+)		
Monday	7:00-7:45p	
Monday	7:45-8:30p	

ay	7:00-7:45pm	Tap (all levels)
ay	7:45-8:30pm	Hip Hop (all levels)

www.showcasedance.net

Important Dates

- July 8-August 9 Summer 5-week session
- August 3 Competition Auditions (schedule on website)
- August 12 New Season Begins! (Make sure you are enrolled for your new classes before they are full!)

Ages 3-Adult Classes in Tap, Ballet, Jazz, Hip Hop, Lyrical Contemporary, and Acrobatics.







7800 Stevens Mill Rd. Matthews, NC 28104 (704) 800-4432